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Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$38.67 $38.67 $38.79 $37.71
52W low 52W high 1Y Volume
$19.88 $42.87 66.39% 105882
EPS (TTM) Shares 0/S Market cap

-2.57 222.45M 2698B
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Compare with other stock

Liberty Media Group - Class A

Liberty Media Group

Liberty SiriusXM Group

Sirius XM Holdings Inc.

Fox Corporation (Class B)

Fox Corporation Class A Shares

Add

Price

$38.67

$43.83

$45.54

$6.27

$35.00

$36.31

1D

+1.18%

+1.25%

+3.24%

+2.96%

+0.20%

+0.55%

PE

NA

NA

NA

27795

NA

14.27

Market cap

26.98B

26.98B

26.98B

25.96B

21.11B

21.11B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/liberty-media-group-class-a-fwona
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/liberty-media-group-fwonk
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https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/fox-corporation-class-b-fox
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/fox-corporation-class-a-shares-foxa
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About Liberty Media Group - Class A

Liberty Media Corporation is a global media and entertainment company. The Company's segments include Sirius
XM Holdings and Formula 1. Sirius XM Holdings operates two audio entertainment businesses, Sirius XM and
Pandora. Sirius XM features music, sports, entertainment, comedy, talk, news, traffic and weather channels as well
as infotainment services, in the United States on a subscription basis through its two satellite radio systems and
through the Internet through applications for mobile devices, home devices and other consumer electronic
equipment.

Sirius XM also provides connected vehicle services and a suite of in-vehicle data services. The Pandora business
operates a music, comedy and podcast streaming discovery platform. Formula 1is a motorsports business that
holds commercial rights with respect to the World Championship, an annual motor race-based competition. .



