Communication services

Broadcasting

Liberty Media Group - Class A Equity-NMS: FWONA

\$38.67 +0.45 (2 Apr)

+2.2%



1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today's high Today's low \$38.67 \$38.67 \$38.79 \$37.71 52W low 52W high Volume 1Y \$19.88 \$42.87 66.39% 105882 EPS (TTM) Shares 0/S Market cap -2.57 26.98B 222.45M

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE √	► Market cap
Liberty Media Group - Class A	\$38.67	+1.18%	NA	26.98B
 Liberty Media Group 	\$43.83	+1.25%	NA	26.98B
 Liberty SiriusXM Group 	\$45.54	+3.24%	NA	26.98B
 Sirius XM Holdings Inc. 	\$6.27	+2.96%	277.95	25.96B
Fox Corporation (Class B)	\$35.00	+0.20%	NA	21.11B
Fox Corporation Class A Shares	\$36.31	+0.55%	14.27	21.11B

+ Add

About Liberty Media Group - Class A

Liberty Media Corporation is a global media and entertainment company. The Company's segments include Sirius XM Holdings and Formula 1. Sirius XM Holdings operates two audio entertainment businesses, Sirius XM and Pandora. Sirius XM features music, sports, entertainment, comedy, talk, news, traffic and weather channels as well as infotainment services, in the United States on a subscription basis through its two satellite radio systems and through the Internet through applications for mobile devices, home devices and other consumer electronic equipment.

Sirius XM also provides connected vehicle services and a suite of in-vehicle data services. The Pandora business operates a music, comedy and podcast streaming discovery platform. Formula 1 is a motorsports business that holds commercial rights with respect to the World Championship, an annual motor race-based competition.